B T A TR A rPUNb ONSA WAYPMbI TATRA TDM E 5T M

‘SWJ!S!H'i %l ‘ B0 | oo ‘ NOATNMTFREOEE | TR EOES ‘ (Bnagy | AOEONEND WL IO N ‘ INAYITY 1310 NGO WY
A g [ aeddy Bussd B Eeme
19%00 43400 YU iz B R
0y vhavd E;%Eaﬁﬂl }W:iHOH(\H HEye IVHIW | TOHINOY VAJO“ []HOHINOH
: Y odvea) 3 suv
INYATIOL W vl | ok

LO'LLA
o
: | rax/
_\\r,,f" i




B T A TR A PbanawAYPMbl TATRA TDME 5T M

SPARE PART LIST

Spare Part ItemCode Item name. Pictureld Price. curr.
859.D030.GR009.01 LOWER DISC
6234.00001.110 ENERGY REGULATOR WITH METAL SHAFT 240 V (50.87071.012/01)
6257.00016.01 POWER SUPPLY CORD 5x2,5 HO7TRNF
6261.00028.04 M8*20 YILDIZ BAKALIT
6212.00002.17 M8x15 hexagon screw
6217.00005.00 M4 LOCK WASHER STEEL
6213.00004.01 M4*10 YHB GALVENIZ VIDA
ﬁ214_00014_01 M6 hex nut with ﬂfge _
6213.00003.06 M4x6 GALVANISED PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW
5213 00002.45 M5*12 TEK NOKTA INOX
6261.00028.05 M8 YILDIZ BAKALIT DISI
6214.00001.01 NUT M4
6214.00002.00 M4 GALVANIZED NUT
6218.00001.19 RIVET 3*8 STAINLESS STEEL
859.D30.GR003.01 UPPER FIXING SCREW
6214,00001,05 M10 hex nut
2859.030.GR002.01 UPPER MOTOR FOR DONER MACHINE
KALIPHANE UR- DONER OCAGI SISI 1060MM 5 RADYANLI ICIN
6218.00001.19 RIVET 3*8 STAINLESS STEEL
6259.00012.05 BUAT 80*80*38 PLASTIK T PLAST
6802.B0001.39 DONER OCAGI DUGME GRUBU - ELEKTRIKLI
179.09028.01B LABEL SMALL OZTIRYAKILER-PAINTED
5Y1X.50001.302 DONER OCAGI SALTER DUGMESI BORDO
6261.00028.040 Mg"40 HANDLE
6260.00859.00 FIXING PIN
5Y1X.60000,403 ROBAX- GLASS 5EU
6225.00004.111 M5x10 GALVANISED HEX FLANGE SCREW
6255.00008,031 PRIZ 1*16A 250 V IEC 60884 SCHNEIDER (PANO ICIN)
6802.00001.114 DONER HEATER ELEMENT
859.D30.GR004.01 BOTTOM FIXING SCREW
6214.00001.05 M10 hex nut
6252.00006.31 MECHTEX DONER OCAGI MOTORU MTR4b8-220V- 50 Hz-1 RPM
6254,00005.05 SWITCH MORQUARD-4,8 1838,1509 - (DAR 1-0-2) KB5S




